“(Quincy’s

PINOT NOIR
NAME

CANYON ROAD

Light & sweet with red & black berries
MARKWEST BLACK LABEL

Black cherry, mocha, smoked nuts and bright finish

MARC CELLAR
Cranberry and raspberry aroma with a sliky and smooth finish

LA CREMA
Multi-layered red, blue, and black berry fruit, with plums & cherries

MERLOT
NAME
CANYON ROAD
Displays fresh, cherry-like varietal aromas, with hints of tobacco
EDNA VALLEY
Aromas of blackberry and cherry with light layers of espresso

DECOY
Blueberry, raspberry and cassis aged in French oak, silky tannins

CABERNET
NAME

CANYON ROAD
Full-bodied wine with rich and flavorful hints of ripe raspberry

STORYPOINT
Full-bodied, berry compotes with light touches of maple & wood

COPPOLA

Aromas of blackberries and cherries

JOSH CELLARS RESERVE

Elegant profile of black currant, black cherry, pepper and vanilla

J.LOHR SEVEN OAKS
Ripe fruit with rich notes of toasted pastry and dark chocolate

BLENDS
NAME

19 CRIMES SHIRAZ

Vanilla, dark plums, raspberries with red berry fruit
RAVENSWOOD ZINFANDEL

Explodes with blueberry, cocoa and vanilla with silky tannins
LOCATIONS CA BY DAVE PHINNEY BLEND
Blackberry, plum, licorice and spice with oaky notes

RED ROCK MALBEC
Flavors of dark fruit with smooth finish

WINE LIST - RED

LOCATION

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

LOCATION

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

LOCATION

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

LOCATION

AUSTRALIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

ARGENTINA

6 0z

$5.9

$10

$8.9

$11.7

6 0z

$5.9

$9.5

$15

6 0z

$6

$8

$9.8

$11.5

$9

6 0oz

$8

$9

$13.5

$7.9

9oz

$8.5

$13

$13.3

$17.9

9 oz

$8.5

$12.5

$19

9 oz

$8.5

$12

$14.4

$17.9

$12

90z

$12

$12

$16.5

$11.9

BOTTLE

NA

$40

$35

$47

BOTTLE

NA

$35

$55

BOTTLE

NA

$28

$42

$50

$46

BOTTLE

$44

$44

$49

$30



PINOT GRIGIO
NAME

MIDDLE SISTER
Hints of floral spice, peach & pear

J VINEYARDS PINOT GRIS
Candied pineapple, lemongrass, white peach and jasmine

ECCO DOMANIPINOT GRIGIO
Light citrus & delicate floral aromas

SANTA MARGHERITA
Clean, intense aroma & bone-dry taste with a flavor of apples

SAUV BLANC
NAME
CANYON ROAD SAUVIGNON BLANC

Hints of ripe citrus, melon, and a refreshing crisp finish

MURPHY GOODE
Tropical flavors with orange blossom & tangerine

JOSH
Bright citrus and tropical fruit flavors

KIM CRAWFORD
Aromas of citrus and tropical fruits

CHARDONNAY
NAME
CANYON ROAD

Crisp apple and ripe citrus fruit with a hint of cinnamon spice

HARKEN
Bosc pear, creme Brule, buttery oak and warm finish

KENDALL JACKSON
Citrus notes with a hint of toasted oak

SONOMA CUTRER RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY
Nectarine, white peach and oak spice and hints of vanilla

CAKE BREAD
Spiced apple, mineral tones

SWEET
NAME
BERINGER WHITE ZIN

Red berry, citrus and melon flavors with subtle hints of nutmeg

JACOBS CREEK MOSCATO
Hints of luscious berry fruit flavors

CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE RIESLING
Shows sweet lime & peach characters

YES WAY ROSE
Smooth and creamy with strawberry notes

WINE LIST - WHITE

LOCATION

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

ITALY

ITALY

LOCATION

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

NEWZEALAND

LOCATION

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

LOCATION

CALIFORNIA

AUSTRALIA

WASHINGTON

FRANCE

6 0z

$6.9

$12

$7.3

$13.8

6 0z

$6

$8.5

$8.9

$11.9

6 0z

$6

$9

$8.7

$11.5

$21

6 0oz

$5.9

$6.9

$6.6

$8

9oz

$10.3

$15

$10.9

$20.7

9 oz

$8.5

$12.7

$13.3

$16.9

9 oz

$8.5

$12

$13.1

$17.9

$33.5

90z

$8.3

$10.3

$9.6

$12

BOTTLE

$26

$46

$28

$55

BOTTLE

NA

$29

$34

$48

BOTTLE

NA

$39

$32

$50

$84

BOTTLE

NA

$26

$24

$28



