

WINE LIST - RED

PINOT NOIR WINE LIST				
NAME	LOCATION	6 oz	9 oz	BOTTLE
CANYON ROAD Light & sweet with red & black berries	CALIFORNIA	\$5.9	\$8.5	NA
MARK WEST BLACK LABEL Black cherry, mocha, smoked nuts and bright finish	CALIFORNIA	\$10	\$13	\$40
MARC CELLAR Cranberry and raspberry aroma with a sliky and smooth finish	CALIFORNIA	\$8.9	\$13.3	\$35
LA CREMA Multi-layered red, blue, and black berry fruit, with plums & cherries	CALIFORNIA	\$11.7	\$17.9	\$47
MERLOT				
NAME	LOCATION	6 oz	9 oz	BOTTLE
CANYON ROAD Displays fresh, cherry-like varietal aromas, with hints of tobacco	CALIFORNIA	\$5.9	\$8.5	NA
EDNA VALLEY Aromas of blackberry and cherry with light layers of espresso	CALIFORNIA	\$9.5	\$12.5	\$35
DECOY Blueberry, raspberry and cassis aged in French oak, silky tannins	CALIFORNIA	\$15	\$19	\$55
CABERNET				
NAME	LOCATION	6 oz	9 oz	BOTTLE
CANYON ROAD Full-bodied wine with rich and flavorful hints of ripe raspberry	CALIFORNIA	\$6	\$8.5	NA
STORYPOINT Full-bodied, berry compotes with light touches of maple & wood	CALIFORNIA	\$8	\$12	\$28
COPPOLA Aromas of blackberries and cherries	CALIFORNIA	\$9.8	\$14.4	\$42
JOSH CELLARS RESERVE Elegant profile of black current, black cherry, pepper and vanilla	CALIFORNIA	\$11.5	\$17.9	\$50
J. LOHR SEVEN OAKS Ripe fruit with rich notes of toasted pastry and dark chocolate	CALIFORNIA	\$9	\$12	\$46
BLENDS				
NAME	LOCATION	6 oz	9 oz	BOTTLE
19 CRIMES SHIRAZ Vanilla, dark plums, raspberries with red berry fruit	AUSTRALIA	\$8	\$12	\$44
RAVENSWOOD ZINFANDEL Explodes with blueberry, cocoa and vanilla with silky tannins	CALIFORNIA	\$9	\$12	\$44
Blackberry, plum, licorice and spice with oaky notes	CALIFORNIA	\$13.5	\$16.5	\$49
RED ROCK MALBEC Flavors of dark fruit with smooth finish	ARGENTINA	\$7.9	\$11.9	\$30

WINE LIST - WHITE

PINOT GRIGIO

111101	Midio				
NAME		LOCATION	6 oz	9 oz	BOTTLE
MIDDLE S. Hints of flor	ISTER ral spice, peach & pear	CALIFORNIA	\$6.9	\$10.3	\$26
*	RDS PINOT GRIS	CALIFORNIA	\$12	\$15	\$46
	eapple, lemongrass, white peach and jasmine	CALIFORNIA	P12	Φ13	\$ 1 0
	MANI PINOT GRIGIO	ITALY	\$7.3	\$10.9	\$28
	& delicate floral aromas				
	ARGHERITA aroma & bone-dry taste with a flavor of apples	ITALY	\$13.8	\$20.7	\$55
SAUV BI	LANC				
NAME		LOCATION	6 oz	9 oz	BOTTLE
	ROAD SAUVIGNON BLANC e citrus, melon, and a refreshing crisp finish	CALIFORNIA	\$6	\$8.5	NA
	GOODE wors with orange blossom & tangerine	CALIFORNIA	\$8.5	\$12.7	\$29
	s and tropical fruit flavors	CALIFORNIA	\$8.9	\$13.3	\$34
Aromas of c	VFORD eitrus and tropical fruits	NEW ZEALAND	\$11.9	\$16.9	\$48
CHARDO	ONNAY				
NAME		LOCATION	6 oz	9 oz	BOTTLE
CANYON I	ROAD and ripe citrus fruit with a hint of cinnamon spice	CALIFORNIA	\$6	\$8.5	NA
HARKEN Bosc pear, c	rème Brule, buttery oak and warm finish	CALIFORNIA	\$9	\$12	\$39
	s with a hint of toasted oak	CALIFORNIA	\$8.7	\$13.1	\$32
Nectarine, v	CUTRER RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY white peach and oak spice and hints of vanilla	CALIFORNIA	\$11.5	\$17.9	\$50
CAKE BRE Spiced apple	AD e, mineral tones	CALIFORNIA	\$21	\$33.5	\$84
SWEET					
NAME		LOCATION	6 oz	9 oz	BOTTLE
	R WHITE ZIN itrus and melon flavors with subtle hints of nutmeg	CALIFORNIA	\$5.9	\$8.3	NA
Hints of luse	REEK MOSCATO cious berry fruit flavors	AUSTRALIA	\$6.9	\$10.3	\$26
Shows swee	ST. MICHELLE RIESLING at lime & peach characters	WASHINGTON	\$6.6	\$9.6	\$24
YES WAY RO Smooth and	OSE I creamy with strawberry notes	FRANCE	\$8	\$12	\$28